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Gender and Diversity in STEM & Medicine
Lunch Time Lectures & Workshops 2023

Lunch Time Lectures take place online (no registration needed).
Workshops take place on site (registration via

uol.de/en/school6/equal-opportunity).

LECTURES
Thursday, 19.01.2023, 1 - 2 pm
Sexism - recognize it, name it, stop it
Mirjam Spies, Language: English

Wednesday, 26.04.2023, 1 - 2 pm
Integration of highly qualified female in
German society
Dr. Saumya Pant, Language: English

Wednesday, 17.05.2023, 1 - 2 pm
De-Gendering STEMWork – It involves men
too
Prof. Peter Meiksins, Language: English

Thursday, 08.06.2023, 1 - 2 pm
Der Einfluss der Fachkultur auf Interesse
und Teilhabe von Frauen an MINT-Fächern
Dr. Beate Curdes, Language: German (engl.
subtitles)

Wednesday, 21.06.2023, 1 - 2 pm
Geschlechtersensible Medizin – Eine
Einführung
Awa Naghipour & Laura Wortmann,
Language: German

Wednesday, 08.11.2023, 1 - 2 pm
Rassismuskritische Medizin
Shreyasi Bhattacharya, Language: German

Wednesday, 29.11.2023, 1 - 2 pm
Family work balance for academia
Dr.Saumya Pant, Language: English

tba, 1 - 2 pm
Topic: Gendermedizin
Dr. Ute Seeland, Language: German

WORKSHOPS
Thursday, 23.02.2023, 9 am – 5 pm
Empowerment workshop for women:
being visible and being heard
Stephanie Trapp, Language: English
Tuesday, 02.05.2023, 9:30 am – 3 pm
Sexual harassment in the workplace
Mirjam Spies, Language: English
Wednesday, 03.05.2023, 9:30 am – 3 pm
Schulung zum Thema: Sexuelle Belästigung
für Studierende
Mirjam Spies, Language: German
Thursday, 04.05.2023, 9:30 am – 3:30 pm
WenDo course (for women) Mirjam Spies,
Language: English
Wednesday, 31.05.2023, 9 am – 5 pm
Unconscious Bias in Berufungsverfahren
Lisa Horvath, Language: German
Thursday, 21.09.2023, 9 am – 5 pm
Empowerment-Workshop für Frauen:
sichtbar sein und hörbar werden
Stephanie Trapp, Language: German

For more information on
individual events please scan
the CR code


